
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 07 November 2020

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOWLS AND HOLES Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R8, M 4M 8P 1M M1/2J. Porter 485925 28/0275

 2 SAILOR BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R9, P 2P 3P 1M M1/3L. Hutton 475947 15/0265

 3 HARD LEFT Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 01/11/2020, R8, M 3M 3M 1M M2/1/3J. Porter 485924 16/0233

 4 TAP OUT AVA Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2019, R5, B 6P 1P 6P M2/2/3S. Burgis 487064 7/0162

 5 SON OF GUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R6, P 3P 6M 7P M2/2/2R. Groizard 475945 10/0151

 6 TRENDY TRALEE Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R9, M 7M 5Y 3Y M3/1P. Midson 466113 18/0177

 7 SKETCHY FABIO Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R11, M 4M 3P 8P M3/1P. Long 471873 10/0105

 8 ALDO KEEPING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R2, P 7P 7P 7P M3/2R. White 478866 6/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 07 November 2020

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HE'S NO ANGEL Last start winner GAR, 31/10/2020, R3, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4C. Murray 499756 1/0142

 2 MINDIE Last start placegetter GAR, 31/10/2020, R11, P 2P 8P 7P 5/4B. Sloan 497199 1/093

 3 TYPHOON NELLIE Last start Provincial winner GUN, 29/10/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4K. Sills 529808 1/0151

 4 KASATKINA Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R9, P 7P 2P 2P 5/2T. Desira 508575 3/2192

 5 NOT GUILTY Weighted points score GOS, 20/10/2020, R6, P 8P 5P 1P 5/2D. Wilson 530124 3/2171

 6 MISS KANSAS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2020, R10, P 4P 6P 5P 5/3A. Byrnes 496993 2/1144

 7 HALCYON LIFE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3C. Furner 496963 2/1144

 8 LIL VUITTON Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R5, P 7P 2P 2Y 5/4P. Roderick 517387 1/0131

 9 ALDO KEEPING 3 Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R2, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1R. White 478866 6/593

 10 YOSEMITE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4D. Hampson 531636 1/092

 11 JASON'S CHANCE 1 Weighted points score MUS, 25/10/2020, R2, Y 5Y 7P 6P 5/1S. Howarth 490592 8/392

 12 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R11, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 489901 1/090

 13 RUBY ROUNDHOUSE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R6, P 6P 1Y 6P 5/4H. Norman 508179 1/089

 14 FIRE FLY GORMELY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R6, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1R. Burns 520282 6/587

 15 BARKIN' BOBBY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/08/2020, R10, P (FEL)P 7P 7P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 475946 2/082

 16 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R6, P 6P 5P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/275

 17 MARGO TANGA Weighted points score MUS, 25/10/2020, R8, Y 6Y 5P 7P 5/3M. Sharman 497256 2/164

 18 CHARLOTTE'S GIFT Weighted points score GBN, 02/06/2020, R4, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4L. Masterson 490562 1/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 07 November 2020

P FFA 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHATTA LURKER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/10/2020, R5, P 3P 3P 7P 1/2C. Eaton 486778 17/16312

 2 LAURIE'S FLYER 2 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 27/10/2020, R8, P 1P 3P 1P 1/3J. Miles 507763 17/16339

 3 SWEET ELLA Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R9, P 5P 1P 5P 1/2S. Cartwright 496812 14/8181

 4 THUNDA TOUCH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 1P 2/1/2J. Porter 491987 11/10312

 5 SKETCHY BOY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R10, P 2P 1Y 4P 2/1/3A. Ivers 497771 16/12299

 6 MARBEL CHIMES Weighted points score GAR, 05/09/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 2P 2/1/1G. Greene 496227 7/6285

 7 SAILOR BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R9, P 2P 3P 1M 3/1/2L. Hutton 475947 15/7265

 8 CLEAR SKYE Weighted points score GUN, 04/09/2020, R4, P 7P 1P 1P 3/1/2K. Sills 496045 9/5240

 9 IVY ROSE Last start Provincial winner MAT, 02/11/2020, R11, P 1P 6P 5Y 4/1/3S. Cartwright 489261 7/4113

 10 WINLOCK GUSSO Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2020, R9, B (FTF)P 4P 4P 4/1/1L. Hutton 489463 6/5132
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 07 November 2020

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHLOE DANCER Last start placegetter GAR, 30/10/2020, R1, P 3P 2P 2P M/1S. Davies 522249 0/0106

 2 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 31/10/2020, R3, P 2P 3P 5P M/1L. Hutton 498917 0/092

 3 MIMI WHACKER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 31/10/2020, R3, P 3P 2P 6P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/086

 4 GROUNDWATER BOY 2 First start M/1D. Leard 531413 0/00

 5 STRATAVON SKIPPY 2 First start M/1D. Leard 531414 0/00

 6 JILL DOO First start M/1D. Wilson 534256 0/00

 7 AMERICAN SON First start M/1R. Walters 528308 0/00

 8 BLUE MOON 2 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 30/10/2020, R2, P 6P M/1P. Akers 530632 0/042

 9 CHEVRON NEV 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R4, P 8P 5P 7P M/1A. Woods 525195 0/069

 10 ZAID'S DIRECTION 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R2, Y 7Y 7P 7P M/1S. Farley 498139 0/066

 11 URBAN KID 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R4, P 6P 5P 4P M/1S. Carr 526501 0/055

 12 BLACK CANDLES 2 Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2020, R2, Y 4Y 7P 5P M/1T. Callen 523209 0/052

 13 AMRON MISS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R3, P 6P 6Y M/1R. White 526039 0/044

 14 FULL ON FABIO Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2020, R2, P 8P 7P M/1M. Davidson 525201 0/030

 15 WALK NOT RUN Weighted points score (FEL)P M/1D. Tolmie 532269 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 07 November 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CANDY MOON Last start placegetter GAR, 31/10/2020, R2, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/3T. Campbell 496965 5/4216

 2 MY VUITTON Weighted points score GAR, 02/10/2020, R4, P 5P 4Y 2P 4/1/2P. Roderick 517388 6/5217

 3 DOT PRINCESS Weighted points score GOS, 06/10/2020, R3, P 6P 8P 6P 4/1/1A. Woods 525200 5/4186

 4 NO LOLLY DAY Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R2, P 5P 7P 1P 4/1/1M. Beagan 495162 5/4186

 5 ABBONDANZA DIXIE Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2020, R9, P (FEL)P 1P 3P 4/1/2R. Neville 498353 5/4184

 6 JUNE TWENTY SIX Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 4/1/1C. Cathcart 523113 5/4180

 7 GRAND AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R2, P 6P 4P 6P 4/1/2C. Eaton 499065 9/8165

 8 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Last start winner GAR, 31/10/2020, R6, P 1P 4P 5P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 5/3195

 9 BLOCK ME Last start winner GAR, 31/10/2020, R7, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3A. Ivers 499546 3/1192

 10 WINLOCK LOCKY Last start winner GAR, 31/10/2020, R4, P 1P 5/4M. Johnson 536221 1/0151

 11 SAPPHIRE SANDY Last start placegetter GAR, 31/10/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 6P 5/2S. Guthrie 500472 3/2225

 12 SON OF GUS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/10/2020, R6, P 3P 6M 7P 5/1R. Groizard 475945 10/8151

 13 MEERKAT WARRIOR Last start placegetter GAR, 31/10/2020, R6, P 3P 5P 7P 5/2R. Groizard Jnr 488929 3/299

 14 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Last start Provincial winner GOS, 27/10/2020, R6, P 1P 6P 6P 5/2C. Eaton 525592 3/2120

 15 BIG DAZZA Last start Provincial winner GOS, 27/10/2020, R1, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4D. Coxhedge 474813 1/0104

 16 BLACK MIKEY 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 31/10/2020, R2, P 6P 5P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/275

 17 GRAND LAYTON Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R8, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1C. Eaton 498228 10/9207

 18 ICY SPRING Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R5, P 2P 4Y 2Y 5/1K. Sills 496044 4/3190

 19 LADY OF ROSEDALE Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R4, P 6P 1Y 3Y 5/4K. Smith 521226 3/0188

 20 HABANA Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R4, P 7P 2Y 1P 5/3T. Ball 528212 2/1170

 21 FERNANDO TREE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 20/10/2020, R4, P 3P 2P 7P 5/3L. Lamb 507430 3/1147

 22 OUTRAGEOUS JET Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R9, P 4P 6P 2Y 5/4D. Howarth 520904 2/0145

 23 MISS KANSAS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2020, R10, P 4P 6P 5P 5/3A. Byrnes 496993 2/1144

 24 HALCYON LIFE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3C. Furner 496963 2/1144

 25 TURNAROUND TINA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 27/11/2019, R6, B 5P 1P 5Y 5/3S. Howarth 499469 3/1139

 26 BENISSIMO Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R6, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1S. Davies 522244 4/3138

 27 EL GRAND DEANO Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 7/6135

 28 EIGHT COUNT 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/10/2020, R5, C 6C 7P 8P 5/4A. Ivers 498814 4/0132

 29 TYPHOON CURLY Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R3, P 6P 2Y 7Y 5/4K. Sills 491885 2/0107

 30 TRALEE DIESEL Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R7, P 5P 4Y 4P 5/2P. Midson 498897 3/297

 31 MYSTERY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R6, P 6P 8P 6P 5/2B. Sloan 497200 3/296
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 07 November 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ALDO KEEPING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R2, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1R. White 478866 6/593

 33 JASON'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score MUS, 25/10/2020, R2, Y 5Y 7P 6P 5/1S. Howarth 490592 8/392

 34 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R11, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 489901 1/090

 35 RUBY ROUNDHOUSE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R6, P 6P 1Y 6P 5/4H. Norman 508179 1/089
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 07 November 2020

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUCHADOR Last start placegetter GAR, 30/10/2020, R9, P 3P 2P 2P 1/1J. Porter 522581 17/16303

 2 ASTON RAPIDE Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R9, P 5P 1P 5P 1/2M. Davidson 521941 9/8207

 3 SKETCHY BOY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R10, P 2P 1Y 4P 2/1/3A. Ivers 497771 16/12299

 4 SAILOR BOY 3 Last start placegetter GAR, 31/10/2020, R9, P 2P 3P 1M 3/1/2L. Hutton 475947 15/7265

 5 GUY INCOGNITO Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R6, P 5P 7P 5P 3/1/1C. Eaton 498221 11/4198

 6 CANDY MOON Last start placegetter GAR, 31/10/2020, R2, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/3T. Campbell 496965 5/4216

 7 MY VUITTON Weighted points score GAR, 02/10/2020, R4, P 5P 4Y 2P 4/1/2P. Roderick 517388 6/5217

 8 DOT PRINCESS Weighted points score GOS, 06/10/2020, R3, P 6P 8P 6P 4/1/1A. Woods 525200 5/4186

 9 NO LOLLY DAY Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R2, P 5P 7P 1P 4/1/1M. Beagan 495162 5/4186

 10 ABBONDANZA DIXIE Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2020, R9, P (FEL)P 1P 3P 4/1/2R. Neville 498353 5/4184

 11 JUNE TWENTY SIX Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 4/1/1C. Cathcart 523113 5/4180

 12 GRAND AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R2, P 6P 4P 6P 4/1/2C. Eaton 499065 9/8165
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 07 November 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONLY CECIL Last start placegetter GAR, 24/10/2020, R3, P 2P M/1M. Sinclair 525561 0/0134

 2 MR. BEETHOVEN Last start placegetter GAR, 30/10/2020, R3, P 3P 5P 3P M/1A. Woods 529610 0/0124

 3 ALICE ALMIGHTY Last start placegetter GAR, 30/10/2020, R2, P 2P 4P 3P M/1A. Woods 529609 0/0112

 4 MISS STAR Last start placegetter GAR, 31/10/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 3P M/1D. Coxhedge 474818 0/0102

 5 SKETCHY DAVID Last start placegetter GAR, 31/10/2020, R4, P 2P 5Y M/1A. Ivers 529981 0/096

 6 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 31/10/2020, R3, P

GAR, 24/10/2020, R4, P

2P 3P 5P M/1L. Hutton 498917 0/092

 7 MIMI WHACKER 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 31/10/2020, R3, P

GAR, 24/10/2020, R4, P

3P 2P 6P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/086

 8 IRISH VIKING 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 25/10/2020, R1, Y 6P 2Y 7Y M/1S. Howarth 500656 0/090

 9 CHLOE'S LASS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 10/10/2020, R1, Y 4Y 3Y 6Y M/1K. Smith 521235 0/082

 10 STRATAVON SKIPPY 1 First start M/1D. Leard 531414 0/00

 11 GROUNDWATER BOY 1 First start M/1D. Leard 531413 0/00

 12 CONVOLUTED First start M/1A. Woods 529614 0/00

 13 RIPPER RITA Weighted points score GBN, 08/05/2020, R2, P 7P 4P 5P M/1S. Guthrie 522997 0/074

 14 ROSEDALE LASS Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R3, P 5P 4Y 7P M/1K. Smith 521228 0/050

 15 AMRON MISS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R3, P 6P 6Y M/1R. White 526039 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 07 November 2020

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAT MOBILE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/10/2020, R7, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4A. Woods 525196 1/0228

 2 WILD SAIL Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4R. Walters 496549 2/0177

 3 STENT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 20/10/2020, R11, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4T. Desira 530051 1/0173

 4 CURRINGA MISS Weighted points score GOS, 20/10/2020, R7, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4R. Bell 520681 2/0141

 5 TURNAROUND TINA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 27/11/2019, R6, B 5P 1P 5Y 5/3S. Howarth 499469 3/1139

 6 EVIL EYES Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R3, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 1/0135

 7 PHOENIX FACE Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R3, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4S. Burgis 521341 1/0120

 8 GUARD OF HONOUR Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R9, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4R. Walters 496550 3/0111

 9 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2020, R6, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4J. Porter 529546 1/0110

 10 ROLLIN' IN Weighted points score WPK, 31/10/2020, R2, C 7C 6P 4P 5/3A. Ivers 509074 2/1103

 11 ROVER BOY Weighted points score WPK, 31/10/2020, R1, C 6C 5P 7P 5/4C. Eaton 520066 1/089
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 07 November 2020

P 4/5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IN YOUR TIME Last start winner GAR, 31/10/2020, R5, P 1P 3C 6C 4/1/3B. Evans 498402 5/4272

 2 CHRISSIE BANNER Weighted points score WPK, 31/10/2020, R3, C 7C 3P 2C 4/1/3B. Gibbons 528820 10/0374

 3 TYSON TANGA Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R6, P 6P 5M 4M 4/1/3M. Sharman 484919 13/1158

 4 LET'S SEE Last start placegetter GAR, 31/10/2020, R5, P 2P 3P 1P 5/3M. Davidson 525179 4/1231

 5 SAVE THE DATE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R8, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4G. Ball 498280 7/0186

 6 STENT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 20/10/2020, R11, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4T. Desira 530051 1/0173

 7 SOUTHWOOD MIA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R9, P 2P 3Y 4Y 5/4S. Howarth 478485 4/0172

 8 FEDERAL FLETCH Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R10, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4S. Burgis 498222 2/0156

 9 CRUX Weighted points score DAP, 29/10/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/2M. Jenner 520678 6/2114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 07 November 2020

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LARRAKEYAH LADY 2 Last start winner GAR, 31/10/2020, R8, P 1P 1P 6P 1/3T. Mason 507434 9/7219
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 07 November 2020

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KNIGHT'S PAGE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 2/1/3G. Masterson 494646 15/14230
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 07 November 2020

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NEV'S GIFT Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R5, P 5P 2P 6P 3/1/1J. Mackay 522902 6/5259
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 07 November 2020

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HALCYON PRINCE Last start placegetter GAR, 31/10/2020, R8, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/3C. Furner 496964 8/4276

 2 SAVE THE DATE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R8, P 6P 4P 2P 4/1/2G. Ball 498280 7/4186
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 07 November 2020

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAT MOBILE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/10/2020, R7, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4A. Woods 525196 1/0228

 2 SOUTHWOOD MIA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R9, P 2P 3Y 4Y 5/4S. Howarth 478485 4/0172

 3 UMBRELLA MAN Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3S. Burgis 500978 4/1137

 4 EIGHT COUNT 1 Weighted points score WPK, 24/10/2020, R5, C 6C 7P 8P 5/3A. Ivers 498814 4/1132

 5 HALCYON PRINCESS Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R1, P 4P 6P 8P 5/1R. Patterson 496969 6/384
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 07 November 2020

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOUBLE BLUFF 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 04/09/2020, R1, P 3P M/1J. Mackay 532552 0/0117

 2 IRISH VIKING 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 25/10/2020, R1, Y 6P 2Y 7Y M/1S. Howarth 500656 0/090

 3 SILVER BANNER Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 19/08/2020, R2, P 5P M/1B. Gibbons 528823 0/050

 4 WHITE RUBY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R4, P 5P 6Y 5P M/1V. Byrnes 519583 0/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 07 November 2020

P 5 715 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUTHWOOD MIA 3 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R9, P 2P 3Y 4Y 5/4S. Howarth 478485 4/0172
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